
MEN'S 136.0 RESULTS

Men's 136.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tristen Baker Pleasant Ridge High School 113.0 165.0 0

2 Brayden Williams McLouth 130.0 165.0 0

3 Cooper Taliaferra Oskaloosa High School 128.0 155.0 0

4 taegan  Binkley Jackson Heights High School 118.0 145.0 0

5 Cameron Seever JCN 132.0 140.0 0

6 Titus  Eisenbarth Jackson Heights High School 135.0 135.0 0

7 Noah Thorpe Horton Chargers 135.4 130.0 0

8 Elzy Folsom McLouth 126.0 125.0 0

9 Preston  Warbritten Oskaloosa High School 128.0 120.0 0

10 Drennan Cantrell McLouth 127.0 115.0 0

11 Brodie Wright McLouth 124.0 100.0 0

Men's 136.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 taegan  Binkley Jackson Heights High School 118.0 265.0 0

2 Tristen Baker Pleasant Ridge High School 113.0 255.0 0

3 Cameron Seever JCN 132.0 250.0 0

4 Elzy Folsom McLouth 126.0 240.0 0

5 Brayden Williams McLouth 130.0 230.0 0

6 Noah Thorpe Horton Chargers 135.4 205.0 0

7 Cooper Taliaferra Oskaloosa High School 128.0 200.0 0

8 Brodie Wright McLouth 124.0 160.0 0

9 Drennan Cantrell McLouth 127.0 160.0 0

10 Preston  Warbritten Oskaloosa High School 128.0 140.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Titus  Eisenbarth Jackson Heights High School 135.0 0 0

Men's 136.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cameron Seever JCN 132.0 190.0 0

2 taegan  Binkley Jackson Heights High School 118.0 165.0 0

3 Noah Thorpe Horton Chargers 135.4 155.0 0

4 Brayden Williams McLouth 130.0 150.0 0

5 Tristen Baker Pleasant Ridge High School 113.0 145.0 0

6 Cooper Taliaferra Oskaloosa High School 128.0 145.0 0

7 Brodie Wright McLouth 124.0 130.0 0

8 Titus  Eisenbarth Jackson Heights High School 135.0 130.0 0

9 Drennan Cantrell McLouth 127.0 125.0 0

10 Elzy Folsom McLouth 126.0 110.0 0

11 Preston  Warbritten Oskaloosa High School 128.0 100.0 0

Men's 136.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cameron Seever JCN 132.0 580.0 10

2 taegan  Binkley Jackson Heights High School 118.0 575.0 8

3 Tristen Baker Pleasant Ridge High School 113.0 565.0 6

4 Brayden Williams McLouth 130.0 545.0 4

5 Cooper Taliaferra Oskaloosa High School 128.0 500.0 2

6 Noah Thorpe Horton Chargers 135.4 490.0 1

7 Elzy Folsom McLouth 126.0 475.0 0

8 Drennan Cantrell McLouth 127.0 400.0 0

9 Brodie Wright McLouth 124.0 390.0 0

10 Preston  Warbritten Oskaloosa High School 128.0 360.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Titus  Eisenbarth Jackson Heights High School 135.0 265.0 0


